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TOURNAMENTS & AGM 

2019 – 2020 
 

Sun. Oct. 27 Tournament “B” Loisirs Sportifs 12 – 6 pm 
 

Sun. Nov. 17 Jean Cambridge Tournament (“Mixed”) Loisirs Sportifs 12 – 6 pm 
 
Sun. Dec. 8 Tournament “C” Loisirs Sportifs 12 – 6 pm 
 
Sun. Jan. 26 Tournament “A” Loisirs Sportifs 12 – 6 pm 
 
Sun. Feb. 16 Tournament “B” Loisirs Sportifs 12 – 6 pm 
 
Sat. March 7 Information Meeting Loisirs Sportifs 8:45 – 9:45 am 
  Salle de danse 
 
Sat. March 7 Invitational Coupe du Quebec Loisirs Sportifs 10 am – 6 pm 
Sun. March 8 Invitational Coupe du Quebec Loisirs Sportifs 10:30 am – 6 pm 

 
Sun. March 22 Tournament “C” Loisirs Sportifs 12 – 6 pm 
 
Sun. April 5 Squad Games (Under 23’s & Open Ladies) Loisirs Sportifs 2:30 – 5 pm 
 
Sun. June 7 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING Loisirs Sportifs 2 pm 
  Salle de danse 


